
DETALLE DE TORNEO

CIRCSENIOR-DAMASM35

Zona 1
Doino, Jorgelina (Nichia Gakuin)

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)
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Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Hormeche, Adriana (La Legión TDM)
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Doino, Jorgelina (Nichia Gakuin)
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Hormeche, Adriana (La Legión TDM)

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)
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Doino, Jorgelina (Nichia Gakuin)

Hormeche, Adriana (La Legión TDM)
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Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)
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Zona 2
Piuma, Vanessa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)
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Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

Mendez Bernardo, Vanessa (La Legión
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Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)
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Piuma, Vanessa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Mendez Bernardo, Vanessa (La Legión
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Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)

Mendez Bernardo, Vanessa (La Legión
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Piuma, Vanessa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)
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Final A
Doino, Jorgelina (Nichia Gakuin)

Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)
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Semifinales A
Doino, Jorgelina (Nichia Gakuin)

Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)
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Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)

Piuma, Vanessa C. (Nichia Gakuin)
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4tos de Final A
Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

Hormeche, Adriana (La Legión TDM)
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Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 1

 8

11

13

11

11

 5

13

11

  6

 -6


